Access , Repair , Restore
 SURGICAL PORTFOLIO
Dr. Device & Lab
D.D.L. Medical Supplies
 2
 INDEX
ACCESS
REPAIR

Outer Hoop
Channel size
Inner Hoop
Channel Height
(mm)
Outer Hoop size
(mm)
Inner Hoop
size (mm)
Channel
Size (mm)
Channel
Height
(mm)
Product Code
60 70 60 150 LMQK-60/70 –60/150(A)
80 90 80 150 LMQK-80/90 –80/150(A)
120 130 120 250 LMQK-120/130 –120/250(A)
150 160 150 250 LMQK-150/160 –150/250(A)
180 190 180 250 LMQK-180/190 –180/250(A)
200 210 200 250 LMQK-200/210 –200/250(A)
220 230 220 250 LMQK-220/230 –220/250(A)
250 260 250 250 LMQK-250/260 –250/250(A)
270 280 270 250 LMQK-270/280 –270/250(A)
320 330 320 250 LMQK-320/330 –320/250(A)
DISPOSABLE OPTICAL BLADELESS TROCAR
Descrip�on Diameter Length Product Code
Disposable Optical Bladeless Trocar 3mm 3 mm 100mm WZDT-A-3/100
Disposable Optical Bladeless Trocar 5mm 5 mm  100mm WZDT-A-5/100

height staples as compared to
single-height staples and this
may contribute to better wound
healing in paients. “
3 rows of graduated staples
height to produce graduated
issue compression
GRADUATED STAPLES HEIGHT
Eschbach M, 2018, Micro-CT imaging as a method for comparing
perfusion in graduated-height and single-height surgical staple lines
Gripping surface on staple reload
allows beter grasping of issue to
prevent issue migration
ENDOSCOPIC LINEAR CUTTER STAPLER
STAPLER LENGTH  STAPLER HEIGHT  COLOR CODE  PRODUCT CODE
30mm 2.5mm BROWN LMCWC-B30/2.5
30mm 3.5mm PURPLE LMCWC-B30/3.5
30mm 4.8mm BLACK LMCWC-B30/4.8
45mm 2.5mm BROWN LMCWC-B45/2.5
45mm 3.5mm PURPLE LMCWC-B45/3.5
45mm 4.8mm BLACK LMCWC-B45/4.8
60mm 2.5mm BROWN LMCWC-B60/2.5
60mm 3.5mm PURPLE LMCWC-B60/3.5
60mm 4.8mm BLACK LMCWC-B60/4.8
STAPLER SHAFT LENGTH  PRODUCT CODE
60mm LMCW-I
160mm LMCW-2
260mm LMCW-3

1.5mm
BLUE
LMDQ-100
100mm
4.5mm
2.0mm
GREEN
LMDQ-100
COLOR
CODE
PRODUCT CODE
60mm
3.8mm
 LMDQ-60/3.8
60mm
4.5mm LMDQ-60/4.5
80mm
3.8mm LMDQ-80/3.8
80mm
4.5mm LMDQ-80/4.5
100mm 3.8mm LMDQ-100/3.8
100mm 4.5mm LMDQ-100/4.5
2 row staples forma�on
 for good hemostasis
 result
Smooth stapling and